
2021-2022 ADMINISTRATIVE WORK DAYS 
5/25/2021 

 
 

240 Day Contract 
HS Head Principal 
Central Office 
Administrators/ 
Supt. Secretary 
FS & Trans Sup 
Support Admins. 
Directors 

Report Date July 1, 2021 
Aug. days prior 
Contracted teacher days 
3 days before Thanksgiving 
2 days during Winter Break 
May 31 
September 3, 2021 
Last work day June 30, 2022 

# days in July 
# days prior to teachers 
 
(November 22,23,24) 
 
 
 
# days in June 

21
7

183
3
2
1
1

22
240

 
 

211 Day Contract 
MS Head Principal 
Elementary Prin. 
9th Head Principal 
Bridgestone Prin. 

Report date July 22, 2021 
Contracted teacher days 
Last work day June 17, 2022 

# days prior to teachers 
 
 
# days after teachers 

14
183

14
211

 
 

206 Day Contract 
HS Asst. Principal 
MS Asst. Principal 

Report date July 22, 2021 
Contracted teacher days 
Last work day June 10, 2022 

# days prior to teachers 
 
 
# days after teachers 

14
183

9
206

 
 

201 Day Contract 
Elem Asst. Principal 
Instructional 
Coaches  

Report date July 22, 2021 
Contracted teacher days  
Last work day June 3, 2022 

# days prior to teachers 
 
 
# days after teachers 

14
183

4
201

 
 

193 Day Contract 
Counselors Report date August 2, 2021 

183 Same as Cert. Teacher Calendar 
Last work day June 2, 2022 

# days prior to teachers 
 
# days after teachers 

7
183

3
193

 
 

 


