2021-2022 ADMINISTRATIVE WORK DAYS 5/25/2021

240 Day Contract

HS Head Principal	Report Date July 1, 2021	# days in July	21
Central Office	Aug. days prior	# days prior to teachers	7
Administrators/	Contracted teacher days		183
Supt. Secretary	3 days before Thanksgiving	(November 22,23,24)	3
FS & Trans Sup	2 days during Winter Break		2
Support Admins.	May 31		1
Directors	September 3, 2021		1
	Last work day June 30, 2022	# days in June	22
	-	-	240

211 Day Contract

MS Head Principal	Report date July 22, 2021	# days prior to teachers	14
Elementary Prin.	Contracted teacher days	,	183
9 th Head Principal	Last work day June 17, 2022		<u>14</u>
Bridgestone Prin.		# days after teachers	211

206 Day Contract

HS Asst. Principal	Report date July 22, 2021	# days prior to teachers	14
MS Asst. Principal	Contracted teacher days		183
-	Last work day June 10, 2022		<u>9</u>
		# days after teachers	206

201 Day Contract

Elem Asst. Principal	Report date July 22, 2021	# days prior to teachers	14
Instructional	Contracted teacher days		183
Coaches	Last work day June 3, 2022		<u>4</u>
		# days after teachers	201

193 Day Contract

Counselors	Report date August 2, 2021	# days prior to teachers	7
	183 Same as Cert. Teacher Calendar		183
	Last work day June 2, 2022	# days after teachers	<u>3</u>
			193